
Belhaven (15-5,8-4 CCS) -vs- Asbury (11-10,9-3 CCS)
02/12/26 at Luce Center, Wilmore, KY

 
 

 
 
Belhaven 72

Asbury 103

Date: 02/12/26
Time: 5:00 PM
Attendance: 150
Site: Luce Center, Wilmore, KY

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Belhaven 19 25 13 15 72
Asbury 33 27 26 17 103

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Williams,Veronica * 27 6-11 3-7 2-2 1-3 4 3 0 3 0 0 17
40 Farmer,Kyla * 15 7-10 0-0 1-1 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 15
24 Coleman,Katelyn * 28 5-10 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 2 4 3 1 1 12
04 Hudson,Kiersten * 24 3-10 1-5 2-2 2-5 7 1 2 2 0 1 9
01 Jones,Ny * 18 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 4 0 0 4
10 King,RaMya 12 1-5 1-3 2-2 0-3 3 1 0 3 0 0 5
02 Liddell,Allison 22 1-4 1-1 0-0 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 3
32 Walker,Amanda 7 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
35 Coleman,Jayden 7 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
03 Wilson,Tra'Shaylah 11 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 0 1
14 Beeman,Chrystianna 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
25 Edwards,Kamren 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
11 Magee,Neeli 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
12 Cade,Zoey 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-59 7-19 11-15 8-19 27 11 9 23 1 3 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 8-15   53.33% 2-5   40.00% 1-1   100.00%
2nd Quarter 9-18   50.00% 3-6   50.00% 4-6   66.67%
3rd Quarter 5-16   31.25% 0-3   0.00% 3-4   75.00%
4th Quarter 5-10   50.00% 2-5   40.00% 3-4   75.00%
Total 27-59   45.8% 7-19   36.8% 11-15   73.3%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 9
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Britton,Trinity * 22 7-11 2-4 2-5 1-1 2 1 3 2 0 0 18
22 Flannery,Morgan * 26 7-9 2-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 1 0 3 16
21 Sizemore,Emily * 26 6-11 2-5 0-0 0-4 4 2 3 3 0 2 14
35 West,Ma'Kiya * 22 5-12 1-6 2-2 3-3 6 1 1 2 1 0 13
01 Poole,Camryn * 24 4-5 1-1 1-2 1-4 5 2 4 0 0 3 10
20 Hellums,Anna 11 3-6 3-4 0-0 0-3 3 2 2 0 0 3 9
32 Jones,Bre 12 3-5 2-4 0-0 0-4 4 2 1 1 0 0 8
14 Tucker,Juleigh Anne 13 2-5 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 5
03 Heid,Ellie 12 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 4 4
02 Mayes,Isabella 9 1-3 1-3 1-2 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 4
24 Ramirez,Sophia 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
10 Johnson,Addyson 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
15 Hardin,Laiken 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Hanlon,Grace 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
30 Edenstrom,Aaliyah 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 41-73 15-35 6-11 7-21 28 13 20 12 1 17 103

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 12-22   54.55% 6-14   42.86% 3-4   75.00%



2nd Quarter 11-16   68.75% 3-6   50.00% 2-5   40.00%
3rd Quarter 11-19   57.89% 4-8   50.00% 0-0   0.00%
4th Quarter 7-16   43.75% 2-7   28.57% 1-2   50.00%
Total 41-73   56.2% 15-35   42.9% 6-11   54.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 48 Fast Break Points: 22
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 34 Bench Points: 32 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Belhaven Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Asbury
09:35 MISS 3PTR by WEST,MA'KIYA

REBOUND DEF by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --
GOOD LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 09:21 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by COLEMAN,KATELYN --

09:08 MISS 3PTR by SIZEMORE,EMILY
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,VERONICA --
GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,KATELYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 09:00 4-0 V 4

08:44 MISS JUMPER by BRITTON,TRINITY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 08:26 7-0 V 7
ASSIST  by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --

08:03 MISS 3PTR by FLANNERY,MORGAN
REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,KATELYN --
TURNOVER  by JONES,NY 07:51

07:31 7-2 V 5 GOOD LAYUP by SIZEMORE,EMILY(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 07:11

07:11 STEAL  by POOLE,CAMRYN

07:06 7-4 V 3
GOOD LAYUP by BRITTON,TRINITY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by POOLE,CAMRYN
MISS LAYUP by COLEMAN,KATELYN(in the paint) 06:53

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:37 TURNOVER  by WEST,MA'KIYA

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 06:21
REBOUND OFF by FARMER,KYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 06:17 9-4 V 5

06:07 MISS 3PTR by BRITTON,TRINITY
-- REBOUND OFF by WEST,MA'KIYA

06:03 9-6 V 3 GOOD LAYUP by WEST,MA'KIYA(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,KATELYN(in the paint) 05:47 11-6 V 5

05:36 11-9 V 2 GOOD 3PTR by SIZEMORE,EMILY
MISS LAYUP by COLEMAN,KATELYN(in the paint) 05:26
REBOUND OFF by FARMER,KYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 05:22 13-9 V 4

05:10 MISS 3PTR by WEST,MA'KIYA
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,VERONICA --
GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 05:00 16-9 V 7
ASSIST  by JONES,NY --

04:52 16-11 V 5
GOOD LAYUP by BRITTON,TRINITY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS JUMPER by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 04:42
-- REBOUND DEF by POOLE,CAMRYN

FOUL  by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 04:28
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:28

04:28 SUB OUT by BRITTON,TRINITY
04:28 SUB IN by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE

SUB OUT by COLEMAN,KATELYN 04:28
SUB OUT by FARMER,KYLA 04:28
SUB IN by KING,RAMYA 04:28
SUB IN by WALKER,AMANDA 04:28

04:28 16-12 V 4 GOOD FT by WEST,MA'KIYA
04:28 16-13 V 3 GOOD FT by WEST,MA'KIYA
04:28 SUB OUT by WEST,MA'KIYA
04:28 SUB IN by HELLUMS,ANNA

TURNOVER  by WALKER,AMANDA 04:17
04:03 16-16 GOOD 3PTR by HELLUMS,ANNA

-- ASSIST  by POOLE,CAMRYN
TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 03:53



03:53 STEAL  by HELLUMS,ANNA
03:37 MISS 3PTR by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE

REBOUND DEF by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --
TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 03:26

03:08 16-19 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by FLANNERY,MORGAN
-- ASSIST  by SIZEMORE,EMILY

MISS 3PTR by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 02:48
-- REBOUND DEF by HELLUMS,ANNA

02:39 16-22 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
-- ASSIST  by POOLE,CAMRYN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:36
TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 02:27

02:27 STEAL  by HELLUMS,ANNA

02:22 16-24 H 8
GOOD LAYUP by FLANNERY,MORGAN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by HELLUMS,ANNA
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,VERONICA(in the paint) 02:13

-- REBOUND DEF by POOLE,CAMRYN
02:02 16-27 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by HELLUMS,ANNA

-- ASSIST  by POOLE,CAMRYN
TURNOVER  by KING,RAMYA 01:54

01:54 STEAL  by SIZEMORE,EMILY

01:50 16-29 H 13
GOOD LAYUP by SIZEMORE,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

TURNOVER  by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 01:40
01:40 STEAL  by SIZEMORE,EMILY
01:31 MISS 3PTR by HELLUMS,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by JONES,NY --
MISS 3PTR by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 01:17

-- REBOUND DEF by SIZEMORE,EMILY
01:04 MISS 3PTR by SIZEMORE,EMILY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
01:02 SUB OUT by POOLE,CAMRYN
01:02 SUB OUT by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
01:02 SUB OUT by HELLUMS,ANNA
01:02 SUB OUT by SIZEMORE,EMILY
01:02 SUB OUT by FLANNERY,MORGAN
01:02 SUB IN by HEID,ELLIE
01:02 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
01:02 SUB IN by BRITTON,TRINITY
01:02 SUB IN by JONES,BRE
01:02 SUB IN by WEST,MA'KIYA

SUB OUT by JONES,NY 01:02
SUB OUT by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 01:02
SUB OUT by KING,RAMYA 01:02
SUB OUT by WALKER,AMANDA 01:02
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 01:02
SUB IN by LIDDELL,ALLISON 01:02
SUB IN by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 01:02
SUB IN by COLEMAN,KATELYN 01:02
SUB IN by EDWARDS,KAMREN 01:02
SUB IN by FARMER,KYLA 01:02
TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,KATELYN 00:47

00:47 STEAL  by HEID,ELLIE
00:39 16-32 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by BRITTON,TRINITY

-- ASSIST  by JONES,BRE
GOOD LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 00:23 18-32 H 14

00:23 FOUL  by WEST,MA'KIYA
GOOD FT by FARMER,KYLA 00:23 19-32 H 13

00:12 MISS LAYUP by HEID,ELLIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by BRITTON,TRINITY

FOUL  by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 00:08
00:08 19-33 H 14 GOOD FT by BRITTON,TRINITY



00:08 MISS FT by BRITTON,TRINITY
REBOUND DEF by LIDDELL,ALLISON --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Belhaven Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Asbury
GOOD LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 09:46 21-33 H 12

09:27 MISS JUMPER by WEST,MA'KIYA
REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,KAMREN --
MISS LAYUP by EDWARDS,KAMREN(in the paint) 09:18

-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,BRE
08:56 21-35 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by JONES,BRE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
GOOD LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 08:42 23-35 H 12
ASSIST  by COLEMAN,KATELYN --

08:30 MISS 3PTR by JONES,BRE
-- REBOUND OFF by WEST,MA'KIYA

08:27 23-37 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by WEST,MA'KIYA(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 08:13

08:13 STEAL  by HEID,ELLIE
08:09 23-39 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by HEID,ELLIE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,KATELYN(in the paint) 07:53 25-39 H 14
FOUL  by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 07:41
SUB OUT by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 07:41
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 07:41

07:34 TURNOVER  by WEST,MA'KIYA
STEAL  by EDWARDS,KAMREN 07:34

07:30 FOUL  by HEID,ELLIE
07:30 SUB OUT by HEID,ELLIE
07:30 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
07:30 SUB OUT by JONES,BRE
07:30 SUB IN by POOLE,CAMRYN
07:30 SUB IN by SIZEMORE,EMILY
07:30 SUB IN by FLANNERY,MORGAN

MISS LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 07:26
-- REBOUND DEF by POOLE,CAMRYN

07:18 25-42 H 17 GOOD 3PTR by FLANNERY,MORGAN(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by SIZEMORE,EMILY

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 07:04
-- REBOUND DEF by SIZEMORE,EMILY

06:54 25-44 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by BRITTON,TRINITY(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 06:40

-- REBOUND DEF by WEST,MA'KIYA
06:21 MISS LAYUP by SIZEMORE,EMILY(in the paint)

BLOCK  by COLEMAN,KATELYN 06:21
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by EDWARDS,KAMREN 06:21
SUB OUT by FARMER,KYLA 06:21
SUB IN by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA 06:21
SUB IN by WALKER,AMANDA 06:21

06:07 MISS 3PTR by WEST,MA'KIYA
REBOUND DEF by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA --

05:59 FOUL  by SIZEMORE,EMILY
05:59 SUB OUT by BRITTON,TRINITY
05:59 SUB OUT by WEST,MA'KIYA
05:59 SUB IN by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
05:59 SUB IN by HELLUMS,ANNA

MISS FT by WALKER,AMANDA(fastbreak) 05:59
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by WALKER,AMANDA(fastbreak) 05:59 26-44 H 18

05:35 26-47 H 21 GOOD 3PTR by SIZEMORE,EMILY



-- ASSIST  by HELLUMS,ANNA
GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,AMANDA(in the paint) 05:26 28-47 H 19
ASSIST  by COLEMAN,KATELYN --
FOUL  by COLEMAN,KATELYN 05:13

05:01 28-50 H 22 GOOD 3PTR by HELLUMS,ANNA
-- ASSIST  by FLANNERY,MORGAN

04:49 FOUL  by HELLUMS,ANNA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:49
SUB OUT by LIDDELL,ALLISON 04:49
SUB OUT by WALKER,AMANDA 04:49
SUB IN by JONES,NY 04:49
SUB IN by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 04:49
GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 04:35 31-50 H 19
ASSIST  by COLEMAN,KATELYN --

04:26 TURNOVER  by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
04:26 SUB OUT by POOLE,CAMRYN
04:26 SUB IN by JONES,BRE

MISS LAYUP by HUDSON,KIERSTEN(in the paint) 04:11
REBOUND OFF by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --

04:08 FOUL  by HELLUMS,ANNA
04:08 SUB OUT by HELLUMS,ANNA
04:08 SUB IN by MAYES,ISABELLA

GOOD FT by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 04:08 32-50 H 18
GOOD FT by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 04:08 33-50 H 17

04:01 33-52 H 19
GOOD JUMPER by SIZEMORE,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 03:47 35-52 H 17
03:26 35-54 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 03:15
REBOUND OFF by COLEMAN,KATELYN --

03:11 FOUL  by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
MISS FT by COLEMAN,KATELYN 03:11
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by COLEMAN,KATELYN 03:11 36-54 H 18
FOUL  by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 03:05

02:41 MISS 3PTR by JONES,BRE
REBOUND DEF by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --
GOOD 3PTR by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 02:25 39-54 H 15

02:10 TURNOVER  by JONES,BRE
02:10 SUB OUT by MAYES,ISABELLA
02:10 SUB OUT by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
02:10 SUB OUT by SIZEMORE,EMILY
02:10 SUB OUT by FLANNERY,MORGAN
02:10 SUB OUT by JONES,BRE
02:10 SUB IN by POOLE,CAMRYN
02:10 SUB IN by HEID,ELLIE
02:10 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
02:10 SUB IN by BRITTON,TRINITY
02:10 SUB IN by WEST,MA'KIYA

GOOD LAYUP by HUDSON,KIERSTEN(in the paint) 01:57 41-54 H 13
FOUL  by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 01:50

01:50 MISS FT by BRITTON,TRINITY(fastbreak)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

01:50 MISS FT by BRITTON,TRINITY(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by JONES,NY 01:42

01:33 41-56 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by BRITTON,TRINITY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by WEST,MA'KIYA

FOUL  by JONES,NY 01:33
SUB OUT by JONES,NY 01:33
SUB IN by LIDDELL,ALLISON 01:33

01:33 41-57 H 16 GOOD FT by BRITTON,TRINITY
MISS JUMPER by COLEMAN,KATELYN 01:19



REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by LIDDELL,ALLISON 01:10 44-57 H 13
ASSIST  by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA --
FOUL  by COLEMAN,KATELYN 00:57

00:57 44-58 H 14 GOOD FT by POOLE,CAMRYN
00:57 MISS FT by POOLE,CAMRYN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,KATELYN 00:46

00:46 STEAL  by HEID,ELLIE
00:31 44-60 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by WEST,MA'KIYA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA 00:19
REBOUND OFF by LIDDELL,ALLISON --
MISS LAYUP by LIDDELL,ALLISON(in the paint) 00:15

-- REBOUND DEF by WEST,MA'KIYA

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Belhaven Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Asbury
10:00 SUB OUT by HEID,ELLIE
10:00 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
10:00 SUB IN by SIZEMORE,EMILY
10:00 SUB IN by FLANNERY,MORGAN

SUB OUT by LIDDELL,ALLISON 10:00
SUB OUT by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA 10:00
SUB IN by JONES,NY 10:00
SUB IN by FARMER,KYLA 10:00

09:43 TURNOVER  by FLANNERY,MORGAN
MISS 3PTR by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 09:29

-- REBOUND DEF by BRITTON,TRINITY
09:19 MISS 3PTR by SIZEMORE,EMILY

-- REBOUND OFF by WEST,MA'KIYA
09:13 TURNOVER  by BRITTON,TRINITY

STEAL  by COLEMAN,KATELYN 09:13
TURNOVER  by JONES,NY 09:03

09:03 STEAL  by POOLE,CAMRYN
08:53 44-63 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by BRITTON,TRINITY

-- ASSIST  by SIZEMORE,EMILY
MISS JUMPER by COLEMAN,KATELYN 08:39
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 08:31

-- REBOUND DEF by SIZEMORE,EMILY
08:24 44-65 H 21 GOOD JUMPER by FLANNERY,MORGAN(fastbreak)

TURNOVER  by JONES,NY 08:12
08:12 STEAL  by FLANNERY,MORGAN

08:06 44-67 H 23
GOOD LAYUP by BRITTON,TRINITY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by FLANNERY,MORGAN
MISS JUMPER by HUDSON,KIERSTEN(in the paint) 07:57

07:57 BLOCK  by WEST,MA'KIYA
REBOUND OFF by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --
GOOD LAYUP by FARMER,KYLA(in the paint) 07:45 46-67 H 21

07:25 MISS LAYUP by POOLE,CAMRYN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by POOLE,CAMRYN

07:21 46-69 H 23 GOOD LAYUP by POOLE,CAMRYN(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,VERONICA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 07:13 48-69 H 21

06:54 48-72 H 24 GOOD 3PTR by WEST,MA'KIYA
-- ASSIST  by BRITTON,TRINITY

06:42 FOUL  by POOLE,CAMRYN
SUB OUT by JONES,NY 06:42
SUB IN by LIDDELL,ALLISON 06:42



06:42 SUB OUT by BRITTON,TRINITY
06:42 SUB OUT by WEST,MA'KIYA
06:42 SUB IN by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
06:42 SUB IN by HELLUMS,ANNA

GOOD FT by COLEMAN,KATELYN 06:42 49-72 H 23
MISS FT by COLEMAN,KATELYN 06:42

-- REBOUND DEF by HELLUMS,ANNA
06:28 TURNOVER  by SIZEMORE,EMILY

SUB OUT by FARMER,KYLA 06:28
SUB IN by KING,RAMYA 06:28
TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,KATELYN 06:17

06:17 STEAL  by FLANNERY,MORGAN

06:12 49-74 H 25
GOOD LAYUP by FLANNERY,MORGAN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

06:05 FOUL  by POOLE,CAMRYN
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,VERONICA(fastbreak) 06:05 50-74 H 24
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,VERONICA(fastbreak) 06:05 51-74 H 23
FOUL  by KING,RAMYA 05:44

05:38 51-77 H 26 GOOD 3PTR by POOLE,CAMRYN
MISS LAYUP by LIDDELL,ALLISON(in the paint) 05:22

-- REBOUND DEF by HELLUMS,ANNA
05:10 51-79 H 28 GOOD LAYUP by FLANNERY,MORGAN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by COLEMAN,KATELYN(in the paint) 04:52
-- REBOUND DEF by SIZEMORE,EMILY

04:40 MISS LAYUP by SIZEMORE,EMILY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --
MISS JUMPER by LIDDELL,ALLISON(in the paint) 04:23

-- REBOUND DEF by POOLE,CAMRYN
03:58 MISS JUMPER by HELLUMS,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,VERONICA --
GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,KATELYN(in the paint) 03:46 53-79 H 26

03:21 MISS JUMPER by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,KATELYN --
GOOD LAYUP by HUDSON,KIERSTEN(in the paint) 02:58 55-79 H 24
ASSIST  by LIDDELL,ALLISON --

02:45 55-81 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by POOLE,CAMRYN(in the paint)
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:43

02:43 SUB OUT by POOLE,CAMRYN
02:43 SUB OUT by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
02:43 SUB OUT by HELLUMS,ANNA
02:43 SUB OUT by SIZEMORE,EMILY
02:43 SUB OUT by FLANNERY,MORGAN
02:43 SUB IN by HEID,ELLIE
02:43 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
02:43 SUB IN by BRITTON,TRINITY
02:43 SUB IN by JONES,BRE
02:43 SUB IN by WEST,MA'KIYA

SUB OUT by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 02:43
SUB OUT by COLEMAN,KATELYN 02:43
SUB IN by EDWARDS,KAMREN 02:43
SUB IN by WALKER,AMANDA 02:43
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:32
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 02:19

-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,BRE
02:10 MISS 3PTR by HEID,ELLIE

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL  by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 02:09

02:07 55-83 H 28 GOOD JUMPER by WEST,MA'KIYA
-- ASSIST  by BRITTON,TRINITY

01:57 FOUL  by BRITTON,TRINITY
MISS 3PTR by KING,RAMYA 01:41
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,VERONICA --
MISS JUMPER by WALKER,AMANDA 01:34



-- REBOUND DEF by WEST,MA'KIYA
01:26 MISS 3PTR by BRITTON,TRINITY

REBOUND DEF by KING,RAMYA --
TURNOVER  by EDWARDS,KAMREN 01:18

01:05 TURNOVER  by BRITTON,TRINITY
SUB OUT by KING,RAMYA 01:05
SUB IN by COLEMAN,KATELYN 01:05

01:05 FOUL  by JONES,BRE
GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 00:52 57-83 H 26

00:29 MISS 3PTR by WEST,MA'KIYA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:18 57-86 H 29 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,BRE
-- ASSIST  by HEID,ELLIE

MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,KAMREN 00:02
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Belhaven Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Asbury
10:00 SUB OUT by HEID,ELLIE
10:00 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
10:00 SUB OUT by JONES,BRE
10:00 SUB IN by POOLE,CAMRYN
10:00 SUB IN by SIZEMORE,EMILY
10:00 SUB IN by FLANNERY,MORGAN

SUB OUT by LIDDELL,ALLISON 10:00
SUB OUT by EDWARDS,KAMREN 10:00
SUB OUT by WALKER,AMANDA 10:00
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,VERONICA 10:00
SUB IN by JONES,NY 10:00
SUB IN by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 10:00
SUB IN by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 10:00
SUB IN by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA 10:00

09:45 57-88 H 31 GOOD LAYUP by POOLE,CAMRYN(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by JONES,NY 09:29 59-88 H 29

09:10 MISS JUMPER by WEST,MA'KIYA
REBOUND DEF by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,NY(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:02 61-88 H 27
ASSIST  by HUDSON,KIERSTEN --

08:33 61-90 H 29 GOOD LAYUP by FLANNERY,MORGAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BRITTON,TRINITY

MISS 3PTR by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 08:23
-- REBOUND DEF by FLANNERY,MORGAN

08:13 TURNOVER  by SIZEMORE,EMILY
STEAL  by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 08:13
GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,KATELYN(in the paint) 08:01 63-90 H 27

07:44 MISS 3PTR by WEST,MA'KIYA
-- REBOUND OFF by FLANNERY,MORGAN

07:32 MISS LAYUP by BRITTON,TRINITY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA --

07:22 FOUL  by SIZEMORE,EMILY
07:22 SUB OUT by BRITTON,TRINITY
07:22 SUB OUT by WEST,MA'KIYA
07:22 SUB IN by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
07:22 SUB IN by HELLUMS,ANNA

TURNOVER  by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA 07:12
07:12 STEAL  by POOLE,CAMRYN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:07
07:07 SUB OUT by POOLE,CAMRYN
07:07 SUB IN by MAYES,ISABELLA

FOUL  by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 07:07



07:07 63-91 H 28 GOOD FT by MAYES,ISABELLA(fastbreak)
07:07 MISS FT by MAYES,ISABELLA(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA --
SUB OUT by HUDSON,KIERSTEN 07:06
SUB IN by COLEMAN,JAYDEN 07:06
GOOD 3PTR by COLEMAN,JAYDEN 07:06 66-91 H 25

06:57 TURNOVER  by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
SUB OUT by JONES,NY 06:57
SUB OUT by COLEMAN,KATELYN 06:57
SUB IN by LIDDELL,ALLISON 06:57
SUB IN by KING,RAMYA 06:57
GOOD 3PTR by KING,RAMYA 06:47 69-91 H 22

06:34 69-93 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by SIZEMORE,EMILY(in the paint)
06:19 FOUL  by MAYES,ISABELLA

MISS FT by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 06:19
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 06:19 70-93 H 23

06:09 MISS 3PTR by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

05:48 MISS JUMPER by HELLUMS,ANNA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by BEEMAN,CHRYSTIANNA 05:48
SUB IN by MAGEE,NEELI 05:48
MISS 3PTR by KING,RAMYA 05:26
REBOUND OFF by LIDDELL,ALLISON --
TURNOVER  by KING,RAMYA 05:14

05:14 STEAL  by HELLUMS,ANNA
05:07 MISS JUMPER by FLANNERY,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by KING,RAMYA --
TURNOVER  by KING,RAMYA 04:58

04:58 STEAL  by FLANNERY,MORGAN
04:55 TURNOVER  by SIZEMORE,EMILY
04:55 SUB OUT by TUCKER,JULEIGH ANNE
04:55 SUB OUT by HELLUMS,ANNA
04:55 SUB OUT by SIZEMORE,EMILY
04:55 SUB OUT by FLANNERY,MORGAN
04:55 SUB IN by HEID,ELLIE
04:55 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
04:55 SUB IN by HARDIN,LAIKEN
04:55 SUB IN by JONES,BRE

SUB OUT by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 04:55
SUB IN by CADE,ZOEY 04:55
MISS 3PTR by MAGEE,NEELI 04:40

-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,BRE
04:30 70-96 H 26 GOOD 3PTR by MAYES,ISABELLA

-- ASSIST  by HEID,ELLIE
MISS LAYUP by KING,RAMYA(in the paint) 04:15

-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
03:57 70-98 H 28 GOOD LAYUP by HEID,ELLIE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by KING,RAMYA(in the paint) 03:44
-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,BRE

03:33 MISS 3PTR by MAYES,ISABELLA
REBOUND DEF by KING,RAMYA --

03:15 FOUL  by JONES,BRE
GOOD FT by KING,RAMYA 03:15 71-98 H 27
GOOD FT by KING,RAMYA 03:15 72-98 H 26
SUB OUT by KING,RAMYA 03:15
SUB IN by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 03:15

03:01
72-
101 H 29 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,BRE

-- ASSIST  by MAYES,ISABELLA
TURNOVER  by CADE,ZOEY 02:39

02:39 STEAL  by HEID,ELLIE



02:25 SUB OUT by HEID,ELLIE
02:25 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ADDYSON
02:25 SUB OUT by JONES,BRE
02:25 SUB IN by HANLON,GRACE
02:25 SUB IN by RAMIREZ,SOPHIA
02:25 SUB IN by EDENSTROM,AALIYAH
02:25 TURNOVER  by MAYES,ISABELLA

TURNOVER  by WILSON,TRA'SHAYLAH 02:14
01:55 MISS 3PTR by MAYES,ISABELLA

-- REBOUND OFF by RAMIREZ,SOPHIA

01:50
72-
103 H 31 GOOD LAYUP by RAMIREZ,SOPHIA(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by MAGEE,NEELI 01:38
01:38 STEAL  by HANLON,GRACE
01:28 MISS 3PTR by EDENSTROM,AALIYAH

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,JAYDEN 00:37

00:37 STEAL  by EDENSTROM,AALIYAH


